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Tia Snyder State of Montana, 
State Procurement Bureau 

PO Box 200135 
Helena, MT 59620 

406-444-3315 
Fax: 406-444-2529 tsnyder@mt.gov 

Joe Garvey Agile Assets Cell: (512) 740-6053 jgarvey@agileassets.com 

Wendell Gardner Bentley Systems, Inc. Bellevue, WA Cell: 425-503-3843 Wendell.gardner@bentley.com 

Benoit Kroely Advitam Inc. Sterling, VA Cell: 703-389-0937 Benoit.kroely@advitam-usa.com 

Patrick Meenan Data Transfer Solutions, 
LLC Minden, NV (775) 400-0704 pmeenan@dtsgis.com 

Judy Skeen AASHTO Washington, DC 512-963-1465 jskeen@aashto.org 

Jason Watts   Agile Assets

Michael Lester   Agile Assets

Susan Harbin    Agile Assets

Shafiul Azam    Agile Assets
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